Actual: 6-8-0

Estimated W/L: 6-8-0

Offensive Stats:

APBA: 5-8-1

Defensive Stats:

Replay Actual Replay Actual
TOTAL
First Downs 265 18.9 17.8 278 19.9 19
Rushing 138 9.9 8.7 147 10.5 8.9
Passing 103 7.4 71 108 7.7 8.9
Penalty 24 1.7 1.9 23 1.6 1.1
Rushes 435 31.1 31.7 430 30.7 33.4
Yards Gained (Net) 2300 164.3 1444 2265 161.8 147.7
Average Gain 5.3 4.6 53 4.4
Passes Attempted 377 26.9 24.4 359 25.6 26.7
Completed 212 15.1 14.5 186 13.3 14.6
Percent Completed 56.2 56.2 59.4 51.8 51.8 54.8
Total Yards Gained 2472 176.6 168.4 2646 189 173.9
Passer Tackled 26 1.9 21 37 2.6 1.7
Yards Lost 189 13.5 17.8 272 19.4 12.1
Net Yards Gained 2283 163.1 150.6 2374 169.6 161.8
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play 5.7 5.7 6 57
Yards Gained Per Completion 1.7 11.6 14.2 11.9
Net Yards Gained
Rushing and Passing 4583 3274 2949 4639 3314 309.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 50.2 48.9 48.8 47.7
Percent Total Yards - Passing 49.8 51.1 51.2 52.3
Ball Control Plays 838 59.9 58.2 826 59 61.9
Average Gain (Net) 2.5 5.1 5.6 5
Interceptions
Had Intercepted 17 1.2 0.7 16 1.1 1.1
Yards Opponents Returned 330 12.9 181 17.1
Returned by Opponents for TD 3 0.1 0 0




Actual: 6-8-0 Estimated W/L: 6-8-0 APBA: 5-8-1

Punts 62 4.4 44 56 4 4
Yards Punted 2260 161.4 178.1 2347 167.6 157 1
Average Yards Per Punt 36.5 40.9 41.9 39.3

Punt Returns 34 2.4 1.9 37 2.6 25
Yards Returned 120 8.6 3.2 247 17.6 18.5
Average Yards Per Return 3.5 1.7 6.7 7.4
Returned for TD 0 0 0 0

Kickoff Returns 62 4.4 4.4 42 3 3.5
Yards Returned 1298 92.7 874 1173 83.8 844
Average Yards Per Return 20.9 20 27.9 24.1
Returned for TD 0 0 3 0.1

Penalties 65 4.6 4.6 97 6.9 6.2
Yards Penalized 580 414 43.8 957 68.4 66.4

Fumbles 22 1.6 1.9 18 1.3 1.6

Lost 13 0.9 0.7 13 0.9 0.6

Total Points Scored 285 20.4 21.2 351 25.1 22.4
Touchdowns (Total) 32 2.3 2.4 41 29 2.6
Touchdowns Rushing 15 11 0.8 19 1.4 1.4
Touchdowns Passing 17 1.2 1.6 19 1.4 1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 0 0 0 6 0.4 0.3
*Extra Points 31 2.2 24 40 2.9 2.6
Safeties 1 0.1 0 1 0.1 0.1
Field Goals 20 14 14 21 1.5 1.3
Field Goal Attempts 30 2.1 1.9 32 2.3 1.9
Percent Successful 66.7 741 65.6 69.2




Rushing:
Brown
Harraway
Dyer
Jurgensen
Bragg
Kopay
Roberts
Brunet
Pierce
Smith
Taylor
Ryan

Receiving:
Taylor
Smith
Brown
Roberts
Harraway
Henderson
Kopay
Dyer
Brunet
Richter
Jurgensen

Passing:
Jurgensen
Ryan
Bragg

Punt Returns:

Harris, R
Roberts
Vactor
Kopay

Kickoff
Returns

Vactor
Harris, R
Harris, J
Dyer
Richter
Bass
Hanburger
Tillman

Actual: 6-8-0

Att
231
140

19
11
2
13
2

8
5
2
1
1

Rec.
49
48
40
24
18

= NN O

Att
365
11

No.
18
11

= 2 NDDNWN D

Estimated W/L: 6-8-0

Yards

1358
675
109

47

40

25

1

O 0101 00 © ©

Yards
593
625
350
498
109
187

27
40
16
21

Com
208

—_

FC

O ONNDN

Yrds
787
288
144

Avg.
5.9
4.8
5.7
4.3

20.0
1.9
9.5
1.1
1.6
25
5.0
0.0

Avg.
121
13.0

8.8
20.8
6.1
12.5
34
8.0
8.0
10.5
6.0

Pct
Com
57.0
27.3
100.0

Yrds
116

-2

Avg.
24.6
20.6
20.6
19.7

0.0
0.0
16.0
4.0

Long
50
57
21
20
40

o o o O ©

Long
41
42
41
80
29
39
14
13
16
13

Yards
Gained
2458
16

Avg.
6.4
0.1
1.3

-2.0

Long
50
31
28
26

o

D

OO OO OO0 OO0OOoOOo O

D

OO OO ONOUUITWLDN

TD

o

Long
80

-2

TD

OO OO0 OoOOoOOo

Long
80

D

O O oo

Had
Int.

17

0

0

APBA: 5-8-1

Pct Pct Avg.

TD Int Gain Rating
47 4.7 6.7 73.8
0.0 0.0 1.5 39.6
0.0 0.0 -2.0 79.2



Actual: 6-8-0

Punting:
Bragg

Kicking:
Knight

Interceptions:
Owens

Bass

Harris, R
Fischer
Hanburger

Sacks:
Anderson
Hoffman
Brundige
Hanburger
Tillman
Sistrunk
Bosch

Scoring:
Knight
Brown
Harraway
Smith
Roberts
Taylor
Henderson

No.
62

KO
42

No.

=W whbo

No.
9.5
8.5
8.5
55

1.5
1.5

Rec

—
o

NODNDNOLOL O WO

—_

Estimated W/L: 6-8-0

Yrds
2260

B
24

Yrds
78
62
32

o0 =

Rush

—
o
O O O OO oo O o

—_

Avg.
36.5

FGA
30

Avg.
15.6
15.5
10.7

0.3
8.0

Ret
TD

OO OO0 O0OOoOOoOOo

Lon

9
60

FGM

Lon

20

9
26

21
17

INT

TD

OO OO0 O0OOoOOoOOo

Blk

FG%
66.7

D

O O O oo

Fum
Rec

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOoOOo

Long XPA XPM
45 32 31

2PT SAF XP
0 0 31
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 31

XP%
96.88

FG
20

O OO OO oo

20

APBA: 5-8-1

Points
91

TOTAL
91

72

36

30

30

12

12

2

285 TOTAL



