

Actual: 6-8-0

Estimated W/L: 6-8-0

APBA: 5-8-1



Offensive Stats:

Defensive Stats:

Replay Actual

Replay Actual

TOTAL

	265	18.9	17.8	278	19.9	19
First Downs	138	9.9	8.7	147	10.5	8.9
Rushing	103	7.4	7.1	108	7.7	8.9
Passing	24	1.7	1.9	23	1.6	1.1
Penalty						
Rushes	435	31.1	31.7	430	30.7	33.4
Yards Gained (Net)	2300	164.3	144.4	2265	161.8	147.7
Average Gain	5.3		4.6	5.3		4.4
Passes Attempted	377	26.9	24.4	359	25.6	26.7
Completed	212	15.1	14.5	186	13.3	14.6
Percent Completed	56.2	56.2	59.4	51.8	51.8	54.8
Total Yards Gained	2472	176.6	168.4	2646	189	173.9
Passer Tackled	26	1.9	2.1	37	2.6	1.7
Yards Lost	189	13.5	17.8	272	19.4	12.1
Net Yards Gained	2283	163.1	150.6	2374	169.6	161.8
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.7		5.7	6		5.7
Yards Gained Per Completion	11.7		11.6	14.2		11.9
Net Yards Gained						
Rushing and Passing	4583	327.4	294.9	4639	331.4	309.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	50.2		48.9	48.8		47.7
Percent Total Yards - Passing	49.8		51.1	51.2		52.3
Ball Control Plays	838	59.9	58.2	826	59	61.9
Average Gain (Net)	5.5		5.1	5.6		5
Interceptions						
Had Intercepted	17	1.2	0.7	16	1.1	1.1
Yards Opponents Returned	330		12.9	181		17.1
Returned by Opponents for TD	3		0.1	0		0

Actual: 6-8-0**Estimated W/L: 6-8-0****APBA: 5-8-1**

Punts	62	4.4	4.4	56	4	4
Yards Punted	2260	161.4	178.1	2347	167.6	157.1
Average Yards Per Punt	36.5		40.9	41.9		39.3
Punt Returns	34	2.4	1.9	37	2.6	2.5
Yards Returned	120	8.6	3.2	247	17.6	18.5
Average Yards Per Return	3.5		1.7	6.7		7.4
Returned for TD	0		0	0		0
Kickoff Returns	62	4.4	4.4	42	3	3.5
Yards Returned	1298	92.7	87.4	1173	83.8	84.4
Average Yards Per Return	20.9		20	27.9		24.1
Returned for TD	0		0	3		0.1
Penalties	65	4.6	4.6	97	6.9	6.2
Yards Penalized	580	41.4	43.8	957	68.4	66.4
Fumbles	22	1.6	1.9	18	1.3	1.6
Lost	13	0.9	0.7	13	0.9	0.6
Total Points Scored	285	20.4	21.2	351	25.1	22.4
Touchdowns (Total)	32	2.3	2.4	41	2.9	2.6
Touchdowns Rushing	15	1.1	0.8	19	1.4	1.4
Touchdowns Passing	17	1.2	1.6	19	1.4	1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	0	0	6	0.4	0.3
*Extra Points	31	2.2	2.4	40	2.9	2.6
Safeties	1	0.1	0	1	0.1	0.1
Field Goals	20	1.4	1.4	21	1.5	1.3
Field Goal Attempts	30	2.1	1.9	32	2.3	1.9
Percent Successful	66.7		74.1	65.6		69.2

Actual: 6-8-0**Estimated W/L: 6-8-0****APBA: 5-8-1**

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Brown	231	1358	5.9	50	9
Harroway	140	675	4.8	57	6
Dyer	19	109	5.7	21	0
Jurgensen	11	47	4.3	20	0
Bragg	2	40	20.0	40	0
Kopay	13	25	1.9	9	0
Roberts	2	19	9.5	19	0
Brunet	8	9	1.1	4	0
Pierce	5	8	1.6	5	0
Smith	2	5	2.5	6	0
Taylor	1	5	5.0	5	0
Ryan	1	0	0.0	0	0

Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Taylor	49	593	12.1	41	2
Smith	48	625	13.0	42	5
Brown	40	350	8.8	41	3
Roberts	24	498	20.8	80	5
Harroway	18	109	6.1	29	0
Henderson	15	187	12.5	39	2
Kopay	8	27	3.4	14	0
Dyer	5	40	8.0	13	0
Brunet	2	16	8.0	16	0
Richter	2	21	10.5	13	0
Jurgensen	1	6	6.0	6	0

Passing:	Att	Com	Pct Com	Yards Gained	TD	Long	Had Int.	Pct TD	Pct Int	Avg. Gain	Rating
Jurgensen	365	208	57.0	2458	17	80	17	4.7	4.7	6.7	73.8
Ryan	11	3	27.3	16	0	9	0	0.0	0.0	1.5	39.6
Bragg	1	1	100.0	-2	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	-2.0	79.2

Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Harris, R	18	2	116	6.4	80	0
Roberts	11	2	1	0.1	2	0
Vactor	4	0	5	1.3	3	0
Kopay	1	0	-2	-2.0	-2	0

Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Vactor	32	787	24.6	50	0
Harris, R	14	288	20.6	31	0
Harris, J	7	144	20.6	28	0
Dyer	3	59	19.7	26	0
Richter	2	0	0.0	0	0
Bass	2	0	0.0	0	0
Hanburger	1	16	16.0	16	0
Tillman	1	4	4.0	4	0

Actual: 6-8-0

Estimated W/L: 6-8-0

APBA: 5-8-1

Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk
Bragg	62	2260	36.5	60	3

Kicking:	KO	TB	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points
Knight	42	24	30	20	66.7	45	32	31	96.88	91

Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Owens	5	78	15.6	26	0
Bass	4	62	15.5	21	0
Harris, R	3	32	10.7	17	0
Fischer	3	1	0.3	2	0
Hanburger	1	8	8.0	8	0

Sacks:	No.
Anderson	9.5
Hoffman	8.5
Brundige	8.5
Hanburger	5.5
Tillman	2
Sistrunk	1.5
Bosch	1.5

Scoring:	Rec TD	Rush TD	Ret TD	INT TD	Fum Rec	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL
Knight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31	20	91
Brown	3	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	72
Harraway	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
Smith	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
Roberts	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
Taylor	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Henderson	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2
	17	15	0	0	0	0	1	31	20	285 TOTAL